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NAME
Amy Bucknell
Claire Schreiner
Ashley Cole
Sally Huskinson
Heather Reynolds
Kim Alley
Cami Fenton
Christy Campbell
Raechl Kaiser
Brittany Page
Jessica Steward
Rose Carney
TIE - Kahlia Venjohn
Stephanie Andresini
Kellie Dona
Jenna Norfolk
Cortney Ramseier

TEAM
Cody
Campbell County
Rock Springs
Campbell County
Worland
Campbell County
Cody
Worland
Cody
Natrona County
Natrona County
Natrona County
Douglas
Worland
Kelly Walsh
Douglas
Douglas

8.900
9.000
8.975
8.800
8.400
9.025
9.400
8.925
8.175
7.900
8.250
8.350
8.250
8.000
6.850
7.700
7.700

GYMNASTICS ARCHIVES
2002 All Around Results

VAULT

BARS
8.675
8.650
8.800
8.425
9.000
8.675
7.725
7.600
7.175
7.650
6.600
6.900
7.400
7.575
6.275
6.150
4.625

BEAM
8.775
8.575
8.650
9.250
8.675
8.400
6.875
7.875
8.175
7.350
8.200
7.325
6.450
6.700
7.775
7.525
7.125

FLOOR
9.100
8.800
8.475
8.300
7.950
7.575
9.000
8.000
7.975
8.200
7.550
7.750
8.225
7.675
8.125
5.575
6.300

TOTAL
35.450
35.025
34.900
34.775
34.025
33.675
33.000
32.400
31.500
31.100
30.600
30.325
30.325
29.950
29.025
26.950
25.750



2002 Floor Exercise Results

Place Score Name School
1 9.100 Amy Bucknell Cody
2 9.000 Cami Fenton Cody
3 8.950 Erienne Mitchelson Rock Springs
4 8.800 Claire Schreiner Campbell County
5 8.525 Erin Curtis Rock Springs
6 8.475 Ashley Cole Rock Springs
7 8.300 Sally Huskinson Campbell County
8 8.225 Kahlia Venjohn Douglas
9 8.200 Cate Oliver Rock Springs
9 8.200 TIE - Brittany Page Natrona County
11 8.125 Kellie Dona Kelly Walsh
12 8.000 Christy Campbell Worland
12 8.000 TIE - Jamie Kruege Campbell County
14 7.975 Raechl Kaiser Cody
15 7.950 Heather Reynolds Worland
16 7.750 Rose Carney Natrona County
17 7.675 Stephanie Andresini Worland
18 7.575 Kim Alley Campbell County
19 7.550 Jessica Steward Natrona County
20 7.275 Holly Boomer Kelly Walsh
21 7.225 Lindsay Lewis Cody
22 6.950 Amanda Rhone Kelly Walsh
22 6.950 TIE - Stefanie Cutrell Kelly Walsh
24 6.750 Brandi Oban Douglas
25 6.300 Cortney Ramseier Douglas
25 6.300 TIE - Kate Bies Worland
27 5.725 Erin Myers Natrona County
28 5.575 Jenna Norfolk Douglas




2002 Balance Beam Results

Place Score Name School
1 9.250 Sally Huskinson Campbell County
2 8.775 Amy Bucknell Cody
2 8.775 TIE - Cate Oliver Rock Springs
4 8.675 Heather Reynolds Worland
5 8.650 Ashley Cole Rock Springs
6 8.575 Claire Schreiner Campbell County
7 8.475 Blayne Olson Rock Springs
8 8.400 Kim Alley Campbell County
9 8.200 Jessica Steward Natrona County
10 8.175 Raechl Kaiser Cody
11 7.875 Christy Campbell Worland
12 7.775 Kellie Dona Kelly Walsh
13 7.550 Melissa Hunt Campbell County
14 7.525 Jenna Norfolk Douglas
15 7.350 Brittany Page Natrona County
16 7.325 Rose Carney Natrona County
17 7.125 Cortney Ramseier Douglas
18 7.000 Greer McGee Cody
19 6.975 Lori Petersen Rock Springs
20 6.925 Janell Mundorf Kelly Walsh
21 6.875 Cami Fenton Cody
22 6.775 Amanda Rhone Kelly Walsh
23 6.700 Stephanie Andresini Worland
24 6.475 Kate Bies Worland
25 6.450 Kahlia Venjohn Douglas
26 6.225 Beth Lindmier Douglas
27 6.100 Erin Myers Natrona County
28 5.925 Jenna Marquardt Kelly Walsh




2002 Vault Results

Place Score Name School
1 9.400 Cami Fenton Cody
2 9.025 Kim Alley Campbell County
3 9.000 Claire Schreiner Campbell County
4 8.975 Ashley Cole Rock Springs
5 8.925 Christy Campbell Worland
6 8.900 Amy Bucknell Cody
6 8.900 TIE - Melissa Hunt Campbell County
8 8.800 Sally Huskinson Campbell County
9 8.750 Lindsay Lewis Cody
10 8.400 Heather Reynolds Worland
11 8.350 Rose Carney Natrona County
12 8.250 Jessica Steward Natrona County
12 8.250 TIE - Kahlia Venjohn Douglas
14 8.200 Danielle Moore Rock Springs
15 8.175 Raechl Kaiser Cody
16 8.100 Erin Curtis Rock Springs
17 8.000 Stephanie Andresini Worland
18 7.950 Cate Oliver Rock Springs
19 7.900 Brittany Page Natrona County
20 7.800 Brandi Oban Douglas
21 7.725 Aubrey Fleetwood Kelly Walsh
22 7.700 Jenna Norfolk Douglas
22 7.700 TIE - Cortney Ramseier Douglas
24 7.650 Kate Bies Worland
25 7.600 Stefanie Cutrell Kelly Walsh
26 7.500 Holly Boomer Kelly Walsh
27 6.900 Courtney Geddes Natrona County
28 6.850 Kellie Dona Kelly Walsh




2002 Uneven Parallel Bars Results

Place Score Name School
1 9.000 Heather Reynolds Worland
2 8.800 Ashley Cole Rock Springs
2 8.800 TIE - Melissa Hunt Campbell County
4 8.675 Amy Bucknell Cody
4 8.675 TIE - Kim Alley Campbell County
6 8.650 Claire Schreiner Campbell County
7 8.425 Sally Huskinson Campbell County
8 8.200 Erienne Mitchelson Rock Springs
9 7.900 Erin Curtis Rock Springs
10 7.725 Cami Fenton Cody
11 7.650 Brittany Page Natrona County
12 7.600 Christy Campbell Worland
13 7.575 Stephanie Andresini Worland
14 7.550 Blayne Olson Rock Springs
15 7.400 Kahlia Venjohn Douglas
16 7.175 Raechl Kaiser Cody
17 7.025 Holly Boomer Kelly Walsh
18 6.900 Rose Carney Natrona County
19 6.600 Jessica Steward Natrona County
20 6.275 Kellie Dona Kelly Walsh
21 6.225 Miki Stump Worland
22 6.150 Jenna Norfolk Douglas
23 5.575 Greer McGee Cody
24 4.950 Vicki Price Kelly Walsh
25 4.925 Erin Myers Natrona County
26 4.775 Beth Lindmier Douglas
27 4.625 Cortney Ramseier Douglas
28 4.075 Samantha Rhone Kelly Walsh
2002 Team Results
Place School Total

1 Campbell County 104.375

2 Rock Springs 102.025

3 Cody 100.650

4 Worland 96.375

5 Natrona County 92.025

6 Kelly Walsh 84.900

7 Douglas 84.450




